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Easy Read

This is an easy read version of the 

questions for residents about the 

Adults Travel Policy.

You can read this booklet alone or with 

someone to support you.

Blue and underlined words show links to 

websites and email addresses. You can 

click on these links on a computer.

All responses are strictly confidential, 

and your data will be used in-line with 

our data protection policy.
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About this booklet

Surrey County Council is making a 

Travel policy for adults.

The policy is to help staff make legal 

and fair decisions about transport.

It promotes independence for people 

and greener travel.

We want to know what people who live 

in Surrey think about it before it is 

published.

You can tell us what you think by 

answering these questions. 
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Question 1 - about you

Are you answering as:

A person with care / support 

needs
A care worker that is paid 

A carer that is not paid

Other, please explain in the box below
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Question 2 - more about you

Are you answering as – you can choose more than one:

Sight impaired Deaf or hard of hearing

Mobility / physical impairment Learning disability

Neurodevelopment condition 

like Autism

Prefer not to say

Other, please explain in the box below
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Question 3 – Paying for your support

Does the council pay for any support 

that you get?

Yes No
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This could be by a direct 

payment or service.

Not sure



Question 4

Do you think that these ways of travelling 

can help someone to be more 

independent?

Technology to help with planning and 

when travelling

Travel training

Community transport or volunteer 

driving schemes
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Yes Not
Sure

No

Yes Not
Sure

No

Yes Not
Sure

No
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Bikeability scheme

Surrey County Council taxi service

Yes Not
Sure

No

Yes Not
Sure

No



Question 5

People should use their Motability 

Vehicle if they have one?

Question 6

People should get to their activities 

themselves if they can?
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Yes Not
Sure

No

Yes Not
Sure

No



Question 7

People should share a taxi when 

possible?

Question 8

If people want to go somewhere that 

is not the nearest to them, they will 

pay the extra costs?
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Yes Not
Sure

No

Yes Not
Sure

No



Question 9

Please tell us if you have any more 

comments.

If you want to know about the survey results 

email: 

Travelpolicy.engagement@surreycc.gov.uk
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Other formats and language
If you would like this information in an alternative format or 

language, please contact us on:

Telephone: 0300 200 1005

Email: 

asc.infoandadvice@surreycc.gov.uk 

Textphone (via Relay UK): 18001 

0300 200 1005

Text (SMS): 07527 182 861

British Sign Language: 

www.surreycc.gov.uk/bsl
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